Township of Langley	I OWNSNIP OF Langley				Fraser River Presentation Theatre 4th Floor, 20338 – 65 Avenue, Langley, BC
File #:	019-2617	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Report		Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/17/2019		In control:	Township Council	
On agenda:	7/22/2019		Final action:	7/22/2019	
Title:	Rezoning Application No. 100529 and Development Permit Application No. 101008 (CrewH (Redwood Park) Homes Ltd. / 21750 - 96 Avenue) Bylaw No. 5454 Report 19-74 File CD 11-31-0045				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. I.6 cd CrewH (Redwood Park).pdf				
Date	Ver. Action By Action			Result	

Given final adoption

7/22/2019

1

Township Council